Platz Damen DDP 2018
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Brettschneider Cordula
Thalacker Brigitte
Schulze Carmen
Frey Monika
Doépelheuer Gabi
Veddermann Gisela
Kottner Gertrud
Just Antonette
Ferch Silvia
Dornbach Michaela
Kempf Gisela
Kruger Elke
Schwarz Ute
Schwedler Barbel
Goller Ute

Schafer Simone
Elend Christa

Feiler Anissa

Ohler Mariciella
Leinweber Birgit
Burmester Kirsten
Heidemann Marion
Zipfel Monika
Laske Claudia

Berg Monika
Butsch Margarete
Helmer Monika
Kawert Ulla
Scherzer Jutta

Putz Britta
Rosenzweig Marlies
Borg Johanna
Moldenhauer Renate
Ronnspeck Bente
Po6hls Gudrun
Schweigler Constanze
Fitzner Ute

Christ Angelika
Hess Manja
Hertzsch Erika
Brenner Petra
Zahnow Jana
Schulitz Gabriele
Weyer Claudia
Welteroth Antje
Endt Angelika
Papsdorf Peggy
Habeck Nicole
Weidner Manuela
Hlbner Renate
Fuhrmann Ruth
Schanze Sylvia
Elvers Gudrun
Hahmann Christel
Krummenauer Sandra
Wicklein Alexandra
Miller Jana

Verein

Sachsenasse Hoyerswerda

Edelweil Rosenheim

"Alle Asse" Biinde

1. SC Ansbach-Herrieden
Schwarz-WeiR3 81 Berlin
SC Hummel-Hummel
Karo As Nienburg
Herkules Buben Kassel
Herz Dame Mainz-Kastell
Pik As Recklinghausen
SC Weilerswist

SC Nusser Buben
1.Skatklub Altmark

1. SC Karo Bube Wismar
Brinkumer SC

1. Kéthener SC Schelllusche
Barockbuben Ludwigsburg
Arm Sock Kéln

1. DSSV Rottweil

Skatfr. Gro3seelheim
WeilRenseer Buben
Gluckliche Buben

SC 77 Wehr

SC 85 Braunschweig e.V.
SC Lurup

Skattreff Neuhengstett
SC 77 Wehr

Alle Asse Biinde
Ladykracher

SC Niederpleis

SC Treene Friedrichstadt
Herz Dame Mainz-Kastell
1. SC Herz Bube Wismar
SC Rantrum

SC Miritzer Omablatt
Riesaer Skatverein 1991
Hollenasse Duisburg

SC Lurup

Amper Herz As

Grand Hand D6beln

Pik Ass Birstadt
Sundbuben Stralsund

SC Lohbriigge

1. SC Melle

SF Rems-Murr 1986 e. v.
Leipziger Skatlowen
Landsberger Buben

SC 18 und weg Altenburg
Keinohrbuben Nirnberg
Concordia Libeck
Reizende Hamburger
1.Heider SKC

Hansa Hamburg
Ostsachsenbuben Neustadt
Herz Dame Mainz-Kastell
1. SV Reseda Erfurt
Ladykracher

4.190
4.085
4.047
3.915
3.794
3.735
3.707
3.706
3.684
3.665
3.633
3.628
3.623
3.618
3.610
3.527
3.500
3.490
3.466
3.446
3.436
3.427
3.422
3.420
3.417
3.416
3.413
3.377
3.374
3.367
3.364
3.361
3.341
3.336
3.325
3.318
3.312
3.299
3.290
3.290
3.273
3.271
3.269
3.248
3.225
3.220
3.175
3.144
3.143
3.129
3.093
3.092
3.090
3.064

44
44

46
34
42
42
39
37
32
43
31
34
38
37
37
36
38
38
34
29
36
31
38
30
37
28
31
36
28
28
34
31
38
38
33
35
29
32
32
27
28
33
33
36
44
31
32
29
33
33
36
26
31
31
32
28
35

Serie 3-5 gew. verl.
4.870
4.451
4.254
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Vogeno Heidi
Lange Sabine
Kohnle Maria

von Possel Danuta
Urban Melanie
Szimanski Heidi
Adrian Ulla
Redemann Sonja
Gubernator Sylvia
Wegner Beate
Woérmann Marianne
Rieker Yvonne
Hering Christel

Possenrieder Katharina

Ozgen Simone
Gotsch Helga
Junge Christiane
Nega Gabriele
Verstraaten Marion
Herzog, Isabel
Klstenbriick Sandra
Treppens Helgard
Koall Christel
Baumgart Angela
von der Ahe Andrea
Schmidt Martina
Wehrmann Christa
Groh Ursula
Roder Dagmar
Findeisen Nicole
Uhling Brigitte
Stamer Liana
Spingler Ursula
Kreisel Angela
Bohnfeld Nicole
Staul3 Brigitte
Heidmann Ursula
Heisinger Yvonne
Schneider Chris
Reinholz Cornelia
Schmidt Johanna
Neumann Suzanne
Retzlaff Angelika
Windhorst Karina
Steinweg Gudrun
Fischer Katharina
Goschel Ina
MaalRen Anja
Weinrich Evelyn
Zobjack Monika
Wenzel Silke
Dilfer Marion
Dornfeldt Katrin
Hornung Sabine
Welcher Eva
Schweizer Iris
Blume Margit
Kriger Renate
Saling Carola

Markgrafler SC Milheim
Ladykracher

SC Salem

Skathexen Miinchen
Jansch Skat Team

ohne Verein

SC Blau Weil3

SK Herrenhausen
Mauerbriider Wevelinghoven
"Alle Asse" Blunde
Ladykracher

Skattreff Neuhengstett
Reuditzer Skatbuben
Auetaler Schnippelbrider
Hollenasse Duisburg

SC Hummel-Hummel
Karo 7 Marne

SG Rheine

SC Lurup

Ohne Elfen Friedrichshain
1.Skatklub Altmark

BSG HochTief

ohne Verein

Herz As Neumunster
"Alle Asse" Blinde

SC Salem

Leipziger Skatldwen
Klopferle Sachsenheim
Ostsachsenbuben Neustadt
Landsberger Buben
Kiepenkerl Minster

Herz Dame Grebs

SC Salem

Weddinger Luschen "87
Grand Hand Ddbeln
Contra Re Ammersee
Karo As Nienburg
Ladykracher

Akener Stadtwache
Riesaer Skatverein 1991
ohne Verein
Mauerbriider Wevelinghoven
1.Skatklub Altmark

SC Germering 2000
1.Skatklub Altmark
Skathexen Minchen
Herzbuben Meerane

SC Niederpleis

1.Sk Bernburg

WF Asse

Grand Hand Ddbeln
Sundbuben Stralsund
1.Sk Bernburg

Binge Buben Geyer
Erster Chemnitzer SC
SC 61 Heilbronn e. V.

1. Barleber Skatsportverein
ohne Verein

Ladykracher

3.053
3.052
3.048
3.037
3.024
3.022
3.013
2.997
2.992
2.991
2.984
2.977
2.976
2.966
2.952
2.951
2.943
2.936
2.929
2.920
2.911
2.910
2.908
2.893
2.887
2.886
2.883
2.881
2.863
2.854
2.845
2.843
2.840
2.832
2.829
2.822
2.821
2.813
2.790
2.785
2.776
2.769
2.767
2.767
2.760
2.757
2.753
2.740
2.733
2.726
2.715
2.712
2.709
2.694
2.685
2.649
2.648
2.645
2.625

29
30
32
29
30
31
30
34
28
26
27
28
28
36
32
30
29
31
33
36
25
27
31
30
37
31
31
29
29
36
27
27
34
30
30
30
27
26
37
27
32
28
33
31
31
23
31
29
25
34
27
23
20
32
29
33
27
26
27
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Grimm Petra
Koriandt Petra
Steinmuller Ulli
Laube Gerda
Lehr Petra
Steckert Elfriede
Laule Iris

Rast Barbara
Schubert Margitta
Beckhuis Sigrid
Berger-Dubel llona
Stader Franziska
Criens-Voltmer Martina
Helmstedt Birgit
Mann Maria Anna
Bahr Kornelia
Breuer Christel
Dahne Juana
Benedix Carmen
Herbst Eva

Méller Armgard
Meurer Jutta
Kranz Christina
Ludwig Gerlind
Vogel Ruth

Finke Anke
Jablonsky Petra
Mdiller Brigitte
Conrad Carmen
Bertram Angelika
Maskowitz Maren
Volz Jutta
Griegath Margret
Glagow Claudia
Nentwig Josefine
Sorge Stephanie
Steinbach Ute
Hippert Margit
Gleisberg Maxi
Peckmann Sabine
Reichenbach Kathleen
Borchardt Christel
Kratzsch Heike
Schuster Renate
Lappé Karin
Thiemann Sabine
Soppart Lydia
Mdller Alexandra
Nagel Carola
Rudner Corinna
Burghard Sybille
Schild Manuela
Gundrum Elke
Helmstedt Christiane
Pross Marion
Bauer Liane
Menzer Erika
Schlimpert Monika
Dobosch Ingeburg

Bdse Buben Auersberg

Herz Dame Grebs
Skathexen Miinchen
Mauerbrider Wevelinghoven
Herz Dame Mainz-Kastell

1. SC Stein

Skattreff Neuhengstett
Lustige Buben Stendal

1. SC Zeulenroda Karpfenpfeiffer

RW Lage

Assequetscher Garbsen

1. SV Hillesheim

ohne Verein

SC Blankenburg

SC 85 Braunschweig e.V.
Ladykracher

Mauerbriider Wevelinghoven
Ladykracher

Grand Hand Ddbeln
Ostsachsenbuben Neustadt
SC der Alchemisten Munster
SC61 Heilbronn e. V.

Pik As Bemerrode

SC der Alchemisten Munster
Reuditzer Skatbuben

"Alle Asse" Blinde

SC Hummel-Hummel

SC Mduritzer Omablatt
Jansch Skat Team

1. Barleber Skatsportverein
Karo 7 Marne

Herz Dame Mainz-Kastell
Reizende Hamburger
Herkules Buben Kassel
Skathexen Miinchen

SC Contra 2000

SC Teichdorfer Wolfe
Skathexen Minchen

Grand Hand Ddbeln

1. Barleber Skatsportverein
Kiek Inn Buben

Freischitz Eutin

Herkules Buben Kassel
Glickauf Helmatedt

SC Tarmstedt

Skathexen Minchen

ohne Verein

Amper Herz As

Barbarossa Goppingen
SG1985 Neckarau

Helden Ludwigslust
Herzbuben Meerane
Ladykracher

SC Blankenburg

Skattreff Neuhengstett
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen
Sachsenkdnige Dresden
Herz Ass Dresden

Alpe Asse Algermissen

2.621
2.608
2.591
2.588
2.571
2.563
2.562
2.551
2.547
2.515
2.490
2.450
2.442
2.436
2.434
2.428
2.420
2.410
2.395
2.386
2.383
2.382
2.368
2.354
2.353
2.345
2.342
2.340
2.339
2.323
2.313
2.312
2.301
2.285
2.279
2.278
2.270
2.267
2.263
2.263
2.238
2.231
2.231
2.211
2.208
2.204
2.204
2.202
2.176
2.161
2.143
2.122
2.120
2.083
2.078
2.058
2.013
1.995
1.975

24
31
27
24
24
33
25
27
37
23
19
29
32
30
29
27
32
26
22
25
29
26
27
31
24
23
34
23
18
28
30
30
28
21
23
24
23
28
26
24
36
30
23
22
30
30
27
24
31
27
34
23
25
29
20
24
20
21
21

=

=
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Leschke Ute
Becker Margret
Auspurg Sabine
Evers Maria
Rumpcza Beate
Seehase Barbel
Schirm Eva
Westhoff Conny
Baron, Grit
Funke Margit
Misch Gabi
Schielke Anja
Hackel llona
Jung Birgit
Heidecke Gabriele
Nagele Theresia
Gnadt Marion
Meissner Delaine
Hagenau Jennifer
Weibhauser Steffi
Paulsen Maren
Harders Karin
Niemann Petra
Henning Katrin
Kulpe Barbel

Dr. Dietrich Kristina
Goldstein Alice
Kurz Dori

Stronk Irmgard
Benner Karin
Kiwitz Gisela
Pentzek Ingrid
Steinhoff Dagmar
Bartsch Anne

SC Garding

65 Stadtallendorf

SC Wandsetal

1.Heider SKC
Hollenasse Duisburg

Gut Blatt Gaggenau

BSG HochTief

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SC Risselsheim

SC Miritzer Omablatt
1.Skatklub Altmark

1.Sk Bernburg

SC Teichdorfer Wolfe
Reizker Paradies Village
Skatunion Stuttgart
1.Skatklub Altmark
Visteon Asse

TuS Davenstedt
Skathexen Miinchen
1.Heider SKC

Karo 7 Marne

Helden Ludwigslust

Karo 7 Marne

ohne Verein

Leipziger Skatldwen

1. SC Karo Bube Wismar
Contra Re Ammersee
Skathexen Minchen
BSG HochTief
Mauerbriider Wevelinghoven
1.Sk Hohenmdlsen
1.Ro6delheimer Skatverein
Mauerbriider Wevelinghoven

1.968
1.962
1.946
1.934
1.926
1.902
1.902
1.899
1.887
1.886
1.885
1.829
1.826
1.817
1.814
1.799
1.748
1.747
1.726
1.712
1.711
1.688
1.659
1.654
1.569
1.568
1.548
1.536
1.506
1.400
1.354
1.209
1.026

798

25
21
27
23
19
20
17
28
28
19
22
17
19
22
32
28
20
26
21
15
18
13
23
18
24
15
25
17
21
14
32
27
16
18
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